

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.2285 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
Orders or directions and
Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr.S.P.Kanuga, i/by Ms. Sapna N.
Nath for the Appellants.

Mr.M.V.Gangal Adv. for
Respondent No.1-a.

CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA,J.

DATED : 21st April, 2008

P.C.

. Parties to exchange the
proposals for settlement in
writing.

2. By consent, adjourned to 30th
April, 2008.

[ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.]