

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.2285 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
orders or directions and
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's
Orders

Smt.S.N.Nath for the appellants.

Mr.H.V.Gangal for the respondent
no.1A.

CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA,J.

DATED : 30.04.2008

P.C.

Pursuant to the order dated
21.4.2008, the respondent no.1-A has
already sent the proposal for
settlement long back. But still
there is no response from the
appellants. For want of
instructions, the appellants could
not send proposal in writing, but
they are ready to settle the matter
and they will send the proposal as
early as possible.

S.O. beyond vacation.

[ANOOP V. MOHTA,J.]