

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 2285 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, apperances, Court's orders or Court's or Judge's orders
directions and Registrar's orders

Mr.S.P.Kanuga i/by.Smt.Sapna
N.Nath,adv.for applicant.
Mr.Navin Parekh and Mr.Nikhil
Sakardande i/by.M/s.Tijoriwala &
Co. & Ms.Kumidini Shinde,adv.for
respondent no.1(a).

Coram:

Smt.R.P.SondurBaldota, J.

Dated :17th December, 2008.

P.C. :

1. Admit.
2. Mr.Parekh waives service of
notice of final hearing on behalf
of respondent no.1(a).

[SMT.R.P.SONDURBALDOTA, J]